
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

77 

67 

93 

17 

66 

64 

164 

48 

33 

40 

53 

12 

82 

528 

113 

27 

69 

Name 

Sean Crone 

Paul Metcalfe 

Will Corkill 

Matt Davies 

Sam Bowers 

George Cowie 

Jack Meechan 

Alex Clarke 

Mark Raine 

Euan Bainborough 

Maxx Jones 

Ben Grainger 

Toby Melvin 

Lauren Exon 

Zoe Bool-Jopson 

Fergus Coulter 

Francesco Faraldo 

Class 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

Lightweight 25 

CB500 25 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

CB500 25 

Single cylinder 25 

Lightweight 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

7.178 

15.395 

16.761 

18.449 

19.135 

29.099 

40.387 

40.788 

48.453 

48.839 

49.027 

1:25.682 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

7:32.910 

7:40.088 

7:48.305 

7:49.671 

7:51.359 

7:52.045 

8:02.009 

8:13.297 

8:13.698 

8:21.363 

8:21.749 

8:21.937 

8:58.592 

7:35.067 

7:51.402 

8:02.313 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:14.049 

1:14.472 

1:16.492 

1:15.910 

1:16.950 

1:16.910 

1:18.792 

1:19.279 

1:20.019 

1:20.938 

1:21.234 

1:21.286 

1:27.633 

1:27.793 

1:31.602 

1:33.151 

Best Speed 

82.648 

82.179 

80.008 

80.622 

79.532 

79.574 

77.673 

77.196 

76.482 

75.613 

75.338 

75.290 

69.837 

69.709 

66.811 

65.700 

- 

Avg. Speed 

81.076 

79.811 

78.410 

78.182 

77.902 

77.789 

76.181 

74.438 

74.377 

73.240 

73.184 

73.157 

68.178 

67.243 

64.913 

63.444 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13/07/2025 14:11:52 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Daryll Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

7.178 

Avg. Speed 

81.076 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.049 

Best Speed 

82.648 

Best Lap by 

77 - Sean Crone 

Jurby Airfield Clockwise 

Lightweight / CB500 / Single Cylinder 

Race 5 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:00:59 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

13/07/2025 14:13 


